
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Bernasconi

Giovannoni

Broncolo

Bernasconi

Sisani

Tironzelli

Giovannoni

Gallastroni

Ercolanelli

Zucchini

Gianangeli

Corsici

Mandrelli

Petrosi

Galli

Laloni

Formica

Bizzarri

Corsi

Fioretti

Rossetti

Romeggini

Lepri

Ghiddi

Tosti

Nicola

Gregorio

Giacomo

Gabriele

Riccardo

Emilio

Nicola

Andrea

Antonello

Sandro

Alberto

Paolo

Marco

Eolo

Andrea

Francesco

Mauro

Marco

Marco

Francesco

Roberto

Giuseppe

Michele

Gabriele

Vittorio

Umbertide Feeder Team (Preston Italica)

Umbertide Feeder Team (Preston Italica)

Umbertide Feeder Team (Preston Italica)

Umbertide Feeder Team (Preston Italica)

Umbertide Feeder Team (Preston Italica)

Umbertide Feeder Team (Preston Italica)

Umbertide Feeder Team (Preston Italica)

Dama Sport

Dama Sport

A.P.S. Fratta (Milo)

ASD Quintana San Marco (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

Umbertide Feeder Team (Preston Italica)

ASD Club Fario (Italica)

Dama Sport

ASD Quintana San Marco (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

Dama Sport

ASD Quintana San Marco (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

ASD Quintana San Marco (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

A.D.S. Aquafans Team (Sensas Alcedo)

ASD C.P. Umbertide

Umbertide Feeder Team (Preston Italica)

ASD C.P. Umbertide

ASD Quintana San Marco (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

ASD C.P. Umbertide

A.P.S. Fratta (Milo)

5.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.5

18.0

19.0

2 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 2 - 2 - 1

1 - 1 - 5 - 1

1 - 2 - 4 - 2

2 - 2 - 1 - 4

3 - 4 - 1 - 2

1 - 3 - 2 - 4

4 - 1 - 2 - 3

2 - 3 - 2 - 4

2 - 1 - 4 - 5

4 - 1 - 3 - 5

4 - 3 - 5 - 1

3 - 2 - 5 - 3

4 - 5 - 3 - 2

5 - 5 - 3 - 2

5 - 3 - 4 - 3

5 - 5 - 1 - 5

5 - 4 - 4 - 3

2 - 5 - 5 - 5

5 - 2 - 5 - 5

3 - 4 - 5 - 5

5 - 4 - 3 - 5

3 - 5 - 5 - 4½

5 - 3 - 5 - 5

4 - 5 - 5 - 5

19,830

19,690

27,870

13,610

11,110

22,522

16,410

12,990

17,177

8,620

16,400

12,200

12,210

9,850

10,540

12,130

4,830

9,610

5,570

3,700

10,710

3,340

5,080

3,240

3,740

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

N.P.

N.P.

4

4

4

N.P.

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

Benni

Ferranti

Nardi

Giulio

Carla

Simone

ASD C.P. Umbertide

Dama Sport

ASD Club Fario (Italica)

19.0

19.5

20.0

5 - 4 - 5 - 5

5 - 5 - 5 - 4½

5 - 5 - 5 - 5

3,150

1,860

2,190

N.P.

4

N.P.
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Orario
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Direttore di Gara
Silvestrelli Guglielmo

Giudice di Gara
Antognoloni Sandro



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sez. Peso Piazz.
Eff.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

FERRANTI Carla

LEPRI Michele

PETROSI Eolo

BERNASCONI Nicola

GALLASTRONI Andrea

Dama Sport

ASD Quintana San Marco

Dama Sport

Umbertide Feeder Team

Dama Sport

(Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

(Preston Italica)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

960

960

2,480

3,290

1,840

4.5

4.5

2

1

3
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Classifica del Settore 1 Zona A

Orario

18:15:44

Direttore di Gara

Silvestrelli Guglielmo

Giudice di Gara
Antognoloni Sandro

Motivo Retrocessioni



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sez. Peso Piazz.
Eff.

Note

6

7

8

9

10

GIOVANNONI Nicola

ZUCCHINI Sandro

MANDRELLI Marco

TIRONZELLI Emilio

GIOVANNONI Gregorio

Umbertide Feeder Team

A.P.S. Fratta

ASD Club Fario

Umbertide Feeder Team

Umbertide Feeder Team

(Preston Italica)

(Milo)

(Italica)

(Preston Italica)

(Preston Italica)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

3,540

0

4,310

4,910

5,550

4

5

3

2

1

C
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Classifica del Settore 2 Zona A

Orario

18:15:45

Direttore di Gara

Silvestrelli Guglielmo

Giudice di Gara
Antognoloni Sandro

Motivo Retrocessioni



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sez. Peso Piazz.
Eff.

Note

11

12

13

14

15

SISANI Riccardo

CORSICI Paolo

FORMICA Mauro

GALLI Andrea

BIZZARRI Marco

Umbertide Feeder Team

Umbertide Feeder Team

ASD Quintana San Marco

ASD Quintana San Marco

ASD Quintana San Marco

(Preston Italica)

(Preston Italica)

(Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

(Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

(Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

2,410

5,010

0

3,220

2,930

4

1

5

2

3

C
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Classifica del Settore 3 Zona A

Orario

18:15:45

Direttore di Gara

Silvestrelli Guglielmo

Giudice di Gara
Antognoloni Sandro

Motivo Retrocessioni



Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sez. Peso Piazz.
Eff.

Note

16

17

18

19

20

BERNASCONI Gabriele

BRONCOLO Giacomo

GIANANGELI Alberto

LALONI Francesco

ERCOLANELLI Antonello

Umbertide Feeder Team

Umbertide Feeder Team

ASD Quintana San Marco

Dama Sport

Dama Sport

(Preston Italica)

(Preston Italica)

(Tubertini Sa.Gi.P.)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

3,190

6,280

1,470

3,160

2,490

2

1

5

3

4
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Classifica del Settore 4 Zona A

Orario

18:15:46

Direttore di Gara

Silvestrelli Guglielmo

Giudice di Gara
Antognoloni Sandro

Motivo Retrocessioni


